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Practice Orange Pool 5 x year 95 100

Meet & Greet Orange Pool 2 per quarter 20

 Socials Varies 5-7 x year 100

Fundraisers Orange Pool 2 x year 100

Competiton Pacifica Pool 2 x year 2

Practice San Bruno Pool (SAT) 1 x week approx 35

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Team Picnic 8/9/25 Orange Park & Orange Pool 100 200.00

 Holiday Party 12/12/25 SSF Banquet Hall 100 200.00
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Various Donation 1,076.92

1,076.92

Monthly Dues & Annual Reg 203,150.89
Collections: owed hours & fees 16,959.93

220,110.82

Description
Description

JAN & SEPT Team Hosted Meets 34,905.29

34,905.29

$ 256,093.03
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88,444.26

31,345.55

2,000.00

655.80
317.28

24,918.30

1,482.53

1,261.95
10,009.00

8,913.07
300.00

5,619.87

501.79
328.29

3,189.36

Host Meet Expenses (Food, Contractors, Equipment) 26,050.49
Software 3,394.67

Meet Entry Fees 16,223.82
Event Expenses (food, prizes, decor, awards) 3,099.29

$ 228,055.32
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STATEMENT OF EQUITY
For the Year ending 12/31/20

CHANGES BALANCE
Beginning Balance (01/01/20 )

CONTRIBUTIONS, gifts, grants
PROGRAM revenue

MEMBERSHIP fees/dues
Gross Profit from Sales

SPECIAL EVENTS/fundraisers
OTHER

SUBTOTAL of REVENUE
SUBTOTAL

Liabilities Paid

Ending Balance (12/31/20 )

1,076.92

220,110.82

34,905.29

$ 82,090.91

$ 256,093.03
$ 338,183.94

$ 228,055.32

$ 108,941.06

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO AQUATICS CLUB

Kristen Pieg Dan Jumanan

6/1/2025
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